
SBM Jugend C + D Freistil

Owingen, 07.02.2010

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Antje Weiß Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Alexander Romanov KSV Taisersdorf
1:30

02
0:35

05
 0  0  0  0 0 9.

2 Jennifer Wagner TSV Kandern
SS 13:0

51
SS 11:0

53
SS 3:1

54
4:00

15
 3 16  5 35 2 4.II

3 André Steinbach RG Lahr
SS 4:0

54
0:36

02
0:20

05
 1  5  1  4 0 6.III

4 Till Denner RG Hausen-Zell
0:20

03 Fr
0:44

02
 0  0  0  1 0 7.

5 Robin Moosmann KSV Tennenbronn
Fr

SS 6:0

51
SS 4:0

53
PS 12:8

32
 3 13  4 22 0 2.I

Pool B

1 Jannis Hug WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
0:46

02
SS 6:0

53
1:05

04
 1  5  1  6 0 5.III

2 Elias Allgaier KSV Hofstetten
TÜ 14:0

41
2:15

04
 1  4  3 18 2 3.II

3 Simon Bammerlin TSV Kandern
1:33

04
0:40

01
 0  0  0  2 0 8.

4 Lukas Brenn KSV Tennenbronn
SS 10:2

53
SS 7:4

52
SS 9:0

51
 3 15  4 26 1 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-2 Robin Moosmann - Jennifer Wagner

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 André Steinbach RG Lahr 0 6.02:50

Pool B 1 Jannis Hug WKG Weitenau-Wieslet 5 5.SS 5:12

Pool A 2 Jennifer Wagner TSV Kandern 1 4.01:45

Pool B 2 Elias Allgaier KSV Hofstetten 4 3.TÜ 3:17

Pool A 5 Robin Moosmann KSV Tennenbronn 0 2.03:09

Pool B 4 Lukas Brenn KSV Tennenbronn 5 1.SS 2:13

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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